Exhibit 42-E1 - K29KP-D Table of Technical Parameters

BNPDTL-20100713APN
Site
Latitude, North, NAD 27
Longitude, West, NAD 27
FAA Study Number
Antenna Site Registration Number
Emission Characteristics
Channel
Frequency

Emission Characteristics
Elevations

Elevation of Site Above Mean Sea
Level (AMSL)

Overall Height of Structure Above
Ground (AGL)

Overall Height of Structure Above
Mean Sea Lewel

Awverage Terrain

Antenna Center of Radiation Above
Ground

Antenna Center of Radiation Above
Average Terrain

Antennna Center of Radiation Above
Mean Sea Level

RF Transmission
Maximum Effective Radiated Power
Antenna Gain
Transmission Line Loss

Transmitter Power Output

Antenna Make and Model

Antenna Rotation

Approved CP

33° 09' 38.50"
111°48'4.10 "
N/A
N/A

29 Digital
560 - 566 MHz
Stringent

375 m

61 m

436 m
406.9 m

549 m

23.0 m

429.9 m

15 kW
11.6 dBd
2.0dB
650 W

Scala 4DR-16S
65°

Proposed CP

33° 09' 38.50"
111°48'4.10 "
N/A
N/A

29 Digital
560 - 566 MHz
Stringent

375 m

36.6 m

411.6 m
406.9 m

33.1m

1.2m

408.1 m

15 kW
12.9 dBd
1.5dB
1087 W

Dielectric
DLP-10B-29

(omni-directional)

Proposed STA

33° 09' 38.50"
111°48'4.10 "
N/A
N/A

29 Digital
560 - 566 MHz
Stringent

375m
36.6 m

411.6 m
406.9 m

33.1m
1.2m

408.1 m

2.7 kW
12.9 dBd
1.5dB
196 W

Dielectric
DLP-10B-29

(omni-directional)



